
CITY OF PLANO 

Bid No.  2021-0466-B 
Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zones I7 and N3 

Project No. 7351 
Bid Recap 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, August 5, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 637 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 0 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 

$5,957,116.50 

Number of Bids Submitted: 8 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 
SAZ Global Inc. DBA Saz Infrastructure $5,997,492.50 
Alvand Construction Inc. DBA Advance Contracting Group $6,007,800.00 
HQS Construction, LLC  $6,052,402.50 
XIT Paving and Construction Inc. $6,111,010.00 
Urban Infraconstruction  $6,263,345.00 
FNH Construction LLC $6,552,500.00 
Vescorp Construction, LLC $6,791,050.00 

Recommended Vendor(s): 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $5,957,116.50 

Teresa Cox 8/5/2021 
Teresa Cox, Buyer II Date 


